TAX

Customer Tops Crossway 11446
VAT No. 4660186885

Liquor License No. KZN/221015034

Bill to Cust No. SPA006

Sell to Cust No. DST094

Delivery Address: Tops Crossway | 1446
The Spar Group Ltd

Bluff

invoice copy [ NMMINIMAITE

Page 1 of |

Meridian Wine Distribution (Pty) Ltd
| Sundew Road

Unit A3, Ushukela Industrial Park
CORNUBIA, KWA-ZULU NATAL 4345

Marine Drive 271 South Africa
arine Drive
Durban, KwaZulu Natal 4052 PhoneiNo. (031) 705 9510

; VAT Reg No. 4520181753

South Africa
Liquor License No. RG0005535

Contact Name Rjesh Mgithies Company Reg No. 1999/001626/07
Contact No. 031-466-4697
Your Reference
Invoice No. PSIL101752 Posting Date 29/07/2024 Payment Terms 15 Days from Statement
SO No. SOI1207010 Due Date 15/08/2024 Promised Delivery Date 30/07/2024

Codé‘: _
CRAFT LIQUOR MERCHANTS

ESMGSOR
INCSLSUP

Quantity *  Unic of Measure Unit Price Excl. VAT Discount %

842.57
1,314.72

2,157.29

2,157.29
323.59
2,480.88

c 1144
1 4660 ﬂ6885 @
oevedby: e
Ean Signat re -
ate : —
\%aét GRv no._zm
Inthe even .

. f i
our claim no/g : Queries
——
Thanks for your business.
BANKING DETAILS
Acc Name: Meridian Wine Distribution (Pty) Ltd Branch: 250 655 Swift: FIRNZA|)
Bank Name: First National Bank Acc No: 62 204 833 744
2| @ VR
& PN &
Call Us Email Us Customer Service
0861 113 959 orders@groupmeridian.co.za query@groupmeridian.co.za

GROUPMERIDIAN\EXT-LIQUORRUNNERS 2024/07/29 10:45:01 AM +02:00
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~ LIQUOR RUNNERS

- Durban

GOODS RECEIPT / ISSUE

“To be completed on receipt of goods from Producers, Truckdrivers or Wafehouse’

N¢ 48438

DRIVER NAME __ a0

HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (If delivered by Hire Vehicle)

LOAD SHEET No:

245

VEHICLE REG No: ?? R

CUSTOMER

g

NONISR=3

I?ATE RECEIVED

2o lortie

’UP%.IFTN’OTE 4

DESCRIPTION

Cases

Units
"Received

~ Cases -
Received
| Damaged

RECEIVED
Units

Damaged

REMARKS

i

INV. NO.

1)6..::’;? Dyt ?‘G P22 veatmk
2 A et g

ISciMen teads Tubiine

i .j“ 5

Deokn m Ve Lgve
5) ;

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

PALET CONTROL: GKN <7 BLUE  #1

'OTHER

TOTAL

NOTE: ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEVED

CHECKED ON RECEIPTBY: > ) S¢ %y

- TIME.COMPLETED: _

PAGE; '

| — /4';\\\
DRIVER: _!?/}/,.lﬁ} A, I

R ———

PAGE; —

Eagle Statloriers 051 3354000




LIQUOR RUNNERS

Durban

((STOCK RETURN / REQUEST FOR CREDIT) N 0790

To be cdmpleted on receipt of goods from Producers, Truckdrivers or Warehouse

DRIVER NAME N YA O

HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (If delivered by Hire Vehicle)
LOAD SHEET No: L U 7, VEHICLE REG No: '\:’7 ) b O Q—_;)

CUSTOMER , ‘ DATERECENVED |2y | 2w
SmA _
l‘JPLIFTNOTE

: Cases Units :
DESCRIPTION - RECEIVED | peceived | Received REMARKS
Cases Units | Damaged | Dumaged | INV. NO.

DMevkow Vo 1 e Lox : 2 Tueg A voT |ovder Yrug

2) NSrockh o |Her CuTrome
5 - s Ty o7
4)

55 coteg, teoder TsuOr\Ma(ﬁs‘a) | Twew diid ot Ovder Fias
6) QT Vev Coftomay

7 | | 2O T Ra 000
8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

120)

PALET CONTROL: GKN BLUE  #1

-OTHER

TOTAL

" NOTE: ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEIVED

o

- e

CHECKED ON RECEIPT BY: \Dbt\_} - 2> DRIVER:

TIME COMPLETED: ' PAGE, — ____________ PAGE;
' : Eagle Stationers 031 3354000




Clairwood Logistics Park ) Clairwood Logistics Park

Basil February Road Basil February Road

Mobeni East P » Mobeni East
Ligaor Rumers |
Selwyn@lrsa.co.za Liquor Runner Clairwood  Clairwood Hitp: / /www.lrsa.co.za

REQUEST FOR CREDIT - CR3958 2024-07-30 20:31:27
LOAD SHEET Reference - LSID 248, DATE Delivered - 2024-07-30

Reg. No. Truck Description Load Capacity Driver Name Dispaicher Checker
FZW 604 FS FUSO FIGHTER FN25- 14 B.S. NYAWO
Reason for Credit: Not Ordered / Duplicated

Customer Name: TOPS AT SPAR CROSSWAY
Brief Description of Credit:

Principal Customer Code: 11446

Doc. Date: 2024-07-24 Doc.Ref: psi1101752 GRV: 3762 Credit Type: Part Credit Invoice Amt: R 2480.88

EStock Code Stock Description Unit Packsize Reason Cods Reason Batch aQry
‘iNCSLSt}P Scottish Leader Supreme 750ml Gift Pack Cs 6 X 750ML W Not Ordered / .D;Jpl 1
Total Number of Bems to be credited on Decument Ref: PSI1101752 (1 Product Yype) 1

Authorized by: o 11
[date]




CReDIT TAXINVOICE (IR MATNAN

Customer Tops Crossway | 1446

VAT No. 4660186885

Liquor License No. KZN/221015034

Bill to Cust No. SPA006 Pagei | of |

Sell to Cust No. DST094 Meridian Wine Distribution (Pty) Ltd

Delivery Address: Tops Crossway | 1446 | Sundew Road
The Spar Group Ltd Unit A3, Ushukela Industrial Park
Bluff CORNUBIA, KWA-ZULU NATAL 4345
Marine Drive 271 South Africa
Durban, KwaZulu Natal 4052 Phone No. (031) 705 9510
South Africa VAT Reg No. 4520181753

Contact Name Rajesh Mothee Liquor License No. RG0005535

Contact No. 031-466-4697 Company Reg No. 1999/001626/07

Your Reference - PSI1 101752 CL832765 CR3958

Credit Memo No. PSCR103367 Document Date 31/07/2024

SRO No. S-RETORD 108242

_;De.scripﬁon . Quantity. . Unit of Measure Unit Price Excl. VAT Discount %

INCSLSUP Scottish Leader Supreme 750ml Gift Pack | 06 x 750ml 1,314.72 1,314.72
LR-W2/ORD-02: NOT ORDERED
PSIi 101752 CL832765 CR3958

Total ZAR Bxcl. VAT 1,314.72
15% VAT 19721
Total ZAR Incl. VAT 1,511.93

% &

Call Us Email Us Customer Service
0861 113 959 orders@groupmeridian.co.za query@groupmeridian.co.za




